
Procurement Newsletter
Upcoming Bid Opportunities

10/23/2024

Job Name Job Location Market Type (Renovation/ 

New Construction)

Project Value        

($M) Range

Bid Due Date Plan Distribution Date Anticipated Job Start Project Lead (PM, PX, PD) Officer in Charge Project Coordinator XBE/ Workforce 

Requirements or Goals

Proper Cloth Showroom at 15 E Oak Chicago, IL Retail Reno $1M 10/29/2024 10/22/2024 12/1/2024 Pablo Silva Eric Bullion Marisa Munoz (mmunoz@pepperconstruction.com) No

SD47 Crystal Lake BP1 Crystal Lake, IL K-12 Education Reno $5M 11/5/2024 10/15/2024 5/26/2025 Josh Warriner Jim Creath Jan Cox (jcox@pepperconstruction.com) No

Gateway Foundation Aurora Aurora, IL Commercial Reno $8M 11/5/2024 10/23/2024 3/1/2025 Nick Perron Mike Stensland Ann Carlson (acarlson@pepperconstruction.com) No

SD203 Naperville Ranch View Naperville, IL K-12 Education New $8M 11/7/2024 10/18/2024 12/1/2024 Lisa Koeune Jim Creath Jan Cox (jcox@pepperconstruction.com) No

Harper College ESTC Palatine, IL Higher Education New $7M 11/11/2024 10/21/2024 3/3/2025 Rachel Kent Jim Creath Amanda Petersen (apetersen@pepperconstruction.com) Yes

SD214 Township High School BGHS Phs 2 Buffalo Grove, IL K-12 Education Reno $11M 11/14/2024 10/28/2024 6/2/2025 Lisa Koeune Jim Creath Deneen Scillufo (dscillufo@pepperconstruction.com) No

SD115 Lake Forest High School Lake Forest, IL K-12 Education Reno $50M 11/19/2024 10/18/2024 5/1/2025 Nick Cosek Jim Creath Kelsey Fioretto (kfioretto@pepperconstruction.com) No

SD218 Oak Lawn Phase 2 Oak Lawn, IL K-12 Education Reno $21M 11/22/2024 11/5/2024 5/20/2025 Andrew House Brian Healy Christi Adams (cadams@pepperconstruction.com) Yes

SD86 Hinsdale South HS Hinsdale, IL K-12 Education Reno $4.7M 11/22/2024 11/4/2024 6/2/2025 Ryan Eberly Brian Healy Deneen Scillufo (dscillufo@pepperconstruction.com) No

SD47 Crystal Lake BP2 Crystal Lake, IL K-12 Education Reno $1M 1/9/2025 12/13/2024 5/26/2025 Josh Warriner Jim Creath Jan Cox (jcox@pepperconstruction.com) No


